
Brand Partner Status Name Address City Phone Number Contact Name Contact Email/Phone
Bronze Goodson Acura 4801 Lemmon Ave Dallas (888) 442-8691
Gold Park Place Acura 6645 Dallas Parkway Plano (972) 964-6000

Platinum Audi McKinney 6650 State Hwy 121 McKinney (972) 390-2100 Joe Guidry jguidry@sewell.com
Platinum Audi North Houston 17815 North Freeway Houston (281) 586-1000 Bradley Kerschen bkerschen@sewell.com
Platinum Audi Sugar Land 10330 Highway 90A Sugar Land (281) 269-8800

BMW Platinum BMW of Grapevine 1111 W State Hwy 114 Grapevine (817) 912-4500 Miriam McDonald mmcdonald@sewell.com
BMW/Mini Platinum BMW of Plano Mini of Plano 6800 Dallas Parkway Plano (214) 778-2600

Platinum Ewing Buick Pontiac GMC-Plano 6425 Dallas Pkwy Plano (972) 964-7400
Bronze Freeman Buick GMC 501 W State Hwy 114 Grapevine (817) 410-5000
Bronze Heritage Buick GMC 930 E Interstate 30 Rockwall (972) 771-7272
Bronze James Wood GMC Buick 3906 I-35E South Denton (972) 434-1515
Gold McKinney Buick GMC 3950 S Central Expressway McKinney (855) 367-0042

Platinum Sewell Buick GMC Dallas 7474 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 350-8000 Daniel Feinberg dfeinberg@sewell.com
Silver Crest Cadillac 6280 State Hwy 121 Frisco (972) 232-4100

Platinum Sewell Cadillac 7310 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 350-2000 Josh Davis
Platinum Sewell Cadillac Houston 12221 Katy Freeway Houston (281) 496-8700 Ratan Varma rvarma@sewell.com
Platinum Sewell Cadillac of Grapevine 1001 E State Hwy 114 Grapevine (817) 410-5350 Elizabeth Godyn egodyn@sewell.com
Platinum Sewell Cadillac-San Antonio 11001 IH 10 San Antonio (210) 690-0700
Bronze Holiday Chevrolet 1009 Highway 82 W Whitesboro (903) 564-3551

Bronze Huffines Chevrolet Subaru-Lewisville 1400 S Stemmons Freeway Lewisville (972) 538-7000

Bronze James Wood Chevrolet 3906 I-35E South Denton (972) 434-1515
Bronze Lakeside Chevrolet Company Ltd 2005 S Goliad Rockwall (972) 771-5311
Gold Ray Huffines Chevrolet 1001 Coit Rd Plano (972) 867-4000 Eric Stovall eric.stovall@huffines.net
Silver Reliable Chevrolet Autos 800 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 952-1500

Chevrolet/Buick/GMC Silver James Wood Chevrolet Buick GMC 2111 S US Hwy 287 Decatur (940) 627-2177 Brandt Wicker bwicker@jameswood.com

Chevrolet/Cadillac Bronze
Classic Chevrolet Cadillac of 

Texoma
899 S US Hwy 75 Denison (903) 463-9800

Chevrolet/Mazda Bronze El Dorado Chevrolet 2200 N Central Expressway McKinney (972) 569-9356 Kevin Perry kperry@eldoradomotors.com
Bronze Dodge City of McKinney 700 S Central Expressway McKinney (972) 838-1658 Fred Griffin fgriffin@dodgecitymckinny.com

Bronze
Frisco Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 

Inc
9640 State Highway 121 Frisco (469) 888-4788

Bronze Holiday Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 1609 Hwy 380 Bypass Graham (940) 549-2020 Mike House mike.house@holidayautogroup.com

Gold Huffines Chrysler Jeep Dodge-Plano 4500 W Plano Pkwy Plano (972) 696-7251 Chris Bradford chris.bradford@huffines.net

Silver Huffines Dodge-Lewisville 1024 S Stemmons Lewisville (972) 538-4184 Surya Bhasin surya.bhasin@huffines.net

Gold
Richardson Chrysler Jeep Dodge 

Ram
1321 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 865-8607

Bronze Rockwall Dodge Jeep 970 E I-30 Rockwall (469) 698-2100
Bronze Baytown Ford 4110 I-10 East Baytown (281) 829-3300 Melissa Norris
Silver Bill Utter Ford 4901 S I-35E Denton (940) 321-7400
Silver Bob Tomes Ford 950 S Central Expressway McKinney (972) 548-1111

Bronze David McDavid Ford Fort Worth 300 W Loop 820 S Fort Worth (817)420-7990

Silver Five Star Ford 6618 NE Loop 820 North Richland Hills (817) 849-3272

Bronze Five Star Ford of Plano 8900 President George Bush Tpke Dallas (469) 300-4032 Rob Groves rgroves@spforddallas.com
Bronze Holiday Ford 1003 Highway 82 W Whitesboro (903) 564-3594
Bronze Holiday Gordon Ford 104 W Crockett Gordon (254) 693-5323
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Gold North Central Ford 1819 N Central Expressway Richardson (855) 350-0002 Griffin Fleet Team griffinfleet@northcentralford.com
Bronze Rockwall Ford 990 E I-30 Rockwall (972) 771-9191 John Bowers jbowers@rockwallford.com

Bronze Sam Pack's 5 Star Ford Carrollton 1635 S I-35 E Carrollton (972) 242-6415

Bronze Sam Pack's Ford Country Lewisville 1144 N Stemmons Frwy Lewisville (972) 221-2900

Bronze Town East Ford 18411 LBJ Freeway Mesquite (972) 682-1200
GMC Bronze Holiday GMC 1420 Hwy 380 Bypass Graham (940) 549-2233

Bronze David McDavid Honda of Frisco 1601 Dallas Parkway Frisco (469) 405-3754 Brandon Blackmon bblackmon@mcdavid.com
Bronze David McDavid Honda of Irving 3700 W Airport Freeway Irving (469) 405-3340 Bill Surina wsurina@mcdavid.com
Bronze Honda Cars of McKinney 601 S Central Expressway McKinney (972) 529-9600 Brad Shokler brad.shokler@hendrickauto.com
Silver Lute Riley Honda 1331 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 238-1700 Marc Dupuy marc.dupuy@luterileyhonda.com

Bronze Rusty Wallis Honda 12277 Shiloh Rd Dallas (214) 348-7500
Bronze Eckert Hyundai 4011 S Interstate 35E Denton (940) 220-6749
Bronze Huffines Hyundai McKinney 1301 North Central Expressway McKinney (469) 525-4300 Daniel Kadar daniel.kadar@huffines.net
Bronze Huffines Hyundai Plano 909 Coit Rd Plano (972) 867-5000 Thomas Chu thomas.chu@huffines.net
Silver Sewell INEOS Grenadier 5709 W Spring Creek Parkway Plano (214) 492-5800

Bronze
Sewell INEOS Grenadier San 

Antonio
11003 W Interstate 10 San Antonio (210) 617-2100

Silver Crest Infiniti 6100 State Hwy 121 Frisco (972) 232-4100
Platinum Sewell Infiniti 7110 Lemmon Ave Dallas (972) 490-4545 Allison Cohen acohen@sewell.com
Platinum Sewell Infiniti of Fort Worth 5135 Bryant Irvin Rd Forth Worth (817) 370-8100
Platinum Sewell Infiniti of North Houston 17825 North Freeway Houston (281) 569-3100
Bronze Jaguar Land Rover DFW 1300 E State Hwy 114 Grapevine (214) 366-5814

Platinum Jaguar Land Rover North Austin 13910 FM 620 N Austin (737) 255-4100
Bronze Land Rover Dallas 11400 N Central Expressway Dallas (214) 691-4294
Bronze Land Rover Frisco 5935 Preston Rd Frisco (855) 221-7280
Bronze Land Rover of Austin 1515 West 15th Street Austin (512) 236-0000
Bronze Huffines Kia Corinth 6940 Interstate 35E South Corinth (940) 321-2504
Bronze Kia of Frisco 10220 TX-121 Frisco (214) 307-7850 Kal Mian KalMian@lithia.com
Bronze Park Place Lexus Grapevine 901 E State Hwy 114 Grapevine (866) 217-8078 Brian Safianow bsafianow@parkplace.com
Gold Park Place Lexus Plano 6875 Dallas Parkway Plano (888) 826-7144 Greg Ebenholtz gebenholtz@parkplace.com

Platinum Sewell Lexus Dallas 6421 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 352-8100 Karrie Butler kbutler@sewell.com
Gold Sewell Lexus of Fort Worth 5100 Bryant Irvin Rd Fort Worth (817) 370-5100 Paul Jordan pjordan@sewell.com

Lincoln Bronze David McDavid Lincoln Frisco 6400 State Highway 121 Frisco (469) 405-3736
Mazda Bronze Town North Mazda 307 S Central Expressway Richardson (972) 236-7981

Bronze Mercedes-Benz of McKinney 2080 N Central Expressway McKinney (469) 678-3100
Silver Mercedes-Benz of Plano 6455 Dallas Parkway Plano (972) 212-5874

Platinum Mercedes-Benz of West Houston 1025 Highway 6 North Houston (281) 492-5800 Daniel Clement dclement@sewell.com
Bronze Park Place Motorcars Arlington 4201 Beltway Place Arlington (817) 263-3917
Bronze Park Place Motorcars Dallas 6113 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 443-8249
Bronze Park Place Motorcars Fort Worth 5601 Bryant Irvin Rd Fort Worth (817) 263-3916
Bronze Mercedes-Benz of Abilene 1424 S Clack St Abilene (325)275-6001
Bronze Brandon Tomes Mitsubishi 1100 S Central Expressway McKinney (469) 219-3001 David Celis
Bronze Lewisville Mitsubishi 1651 S Stemmons Lewisville (972) 353-9300
Bronze Four Stars Nissan 5650 S Interstate 35 E Corinth (940)270-9000 Alex Bishop alex.bishop@fourstarsnissan.com
Bronze Nissan of McKinney 3800 S Central Expressway McKinney (214) 544-4900

Bronze
Trophy Nissan - New Autos - 

Mesquite
5031 N Galloway Mesquite (972) 613-2200

Porsche Bronze Porsche Dallas 6107 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 525-5408 Pete Hodges phodges@parkplace.com
Gold Enterprise Car Sales-Arlington 1112 E Division St Arlington (817) 459-2740 Lloyd Rowland

lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecarsales.co
m

Silver Enterprise Car Sales-Corinth 5150 S Interstate 35 Corinth (940) 584-6003 Lloyd Rowland
lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecarsales.co

m

Bronze Enterprise Car Sales-Fort Worth 11450 N Fwy Service Rd E Fort Worth (817) 697-3216 Lloyd Rowland
lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecarsales.co

m

Lexus

Mercedes Benz

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Hyundai

INEOS Grenadier

Infiniti

Jaguar/Land Rover

Kia

Honda



Platinum Enterprise Car Sales-Plano 4434 W Plano Pkwy Plano (972) 536-4101 Lloyd Rowland
lloyd.rowland2@enterprisecarsales.co

m
Silver Lifted Trucks 900 N Central Expressway McKinney (945) 224-0296

Bronze Lifted Trucks-Humble 18855 Hwy 59 N Humble (346) 591-0101 Ganta Panks (469) 450-0108
Bronze Lifted Trucks-Hurst 401 NE Loop 820 Hurst (817) 859-9977 Colin Waters colin@liftedtrucks.com
Bronze Lifted Trucks-Katy 23811 I-10 Frontage Rd Katy (346) 615-1100
Bronze Lifted Trucks-Lubbock 4622 Woodrow Rd Lubbock (806) 810-9100
Bronze Lifted Trucks-San Antonio 12528 I-35 Live Oak (762) 202-1900
Silver Brandon Tomes Subaru 4660 State Highway 121 McKinney (214) 544-5000

Bronze Ewing Subaru of Plano 1555 Dallas Pkwy Plano (972) 801-9900 Daniel Guerrero dguerrero@ewingsubaru.com
Bronze Huffines Subaru Corinth 6930 Interstate 35E South Corinth (940) 321-2504
Gold Sewell Subaru 7800 Lemmon Ave Dallas (214) 902-6000
Gold Pat Lobb Toyota of McKinney 3350 S Central Expressway McKinney (214) 544-8696

Bronze Toyota of Denton 4100 S Interstate 35 East Denton (940) 535-7600
Bronze Toyota of Irving 1999 W Airport Freeway Irving (972) 395-5090

Platinum Toyota of Richardson 1221 N Central Expressway Richardson (972) 238-4400 Terry Torbet ttorbet@vtaig.com
Bronze Toyota of Rockwall 1250 E I-30 Rockwall (469) 402-1300
Bronze Crest Volvo 6020 State Hwy 121 Frisco (972) 471-9204
Gold Park Place Volvo Cars 3515 Inwood Rd Dallas (877) 810-8631 Germaine Ambres gambres@parkplace.com

Bronze Brandon Tomes VW 3600 S Central Expressway McKinney (972) 597-4183 Taylor Munden tmunden@tomesautogroup.com
Bronze Hendrick Volkswagen Frisco 5010 State Hwy 121 Frisco (469) 362-2700
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